Gross weight             : 409.00

Chargeable weight    : 409.00

Nature of goods        : MECH SEAL PARTS

Document Type        : AWB

SrNo Particulars Payment Mode  Amount  Amount
1 EA - Handling PP 140.00

2 TF - Transaction Fee PP 4.00

Grand Total: 144.00

AED One hundred forty-four only

Disclaimer: This is a computer generated invoice and further authorization is not required.